QPM1002
8.5 – 10.5 GHz GaN T/R Module
Data Sheet Rev. E, Oct 19, 2018  |  Subject to change without notice - 1 of 22 - www.qorvo.com
Product Description
 The QPM1002 is a Gallium Nitride MMIC front-end
module (FEM) designed for X-Band radar applications
within the 8.5 – 10.5 GHz range.  The MMIC combines a
T/R switch, low-noise amplifier, and a power amplifier.

• Commercial and Military Radar
• Communications
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPM1002S2 QPM1002 Sample Bag, Qty 2
QPM1002SR QPM1002 Tape and Reel, Qty 100
QPM1002 QPM1002 Shipping Tray, Qty 250
QPM1002TR7 QPM1002 Tape and Reel, Qty 750
QPM1002EVB1 QPM1002 Evaluation Board
Product Features
• Frequency Range: 8.5 – 10.5 GHz
• RX Noise Figure: 2.2 dB
• RX Small Signal Gain: 25 dB